CALDER FLOOR LAMP
PFC25-SH068
English Bronze, Iron
Inspired by the balance of mobile art, the Calder Floor Lamp brings graceful
movement to modern spaces. Its sweeping English bronze arm is anchored by a
solid stone base, casting a warm, ambient glow with effortless sophistication.
APPEARANCE
Materials Iron, Travertine, Linen, Cotton
Finishes English Bronze, Travertine, Off-
White, White
Finish Will Vary Yes
DIMENSIONS
Overall W: 62 in x D: 23 in x H: 79.5 in
Foot Print Dia: 15 in
Base D: 6.5 in x Dia: 15 in
Body W: 52 in x D: 15 in x H: 72 in
Shade Top Dia: 22 in
Shade Side H: 14 in
Shade Bottom Dia: 23 in
Neck Dia: 3 in x H: 2 in
WIRING
Wire Rating Indoor Only
Cord 10 FT, Taupe Fabric, SPT-2
Socket 1, Type A- E26, On/Off
Suggested Bulb Type A19
Switch On Line, On/Off Foot Switch
Maximum Wattage 100
Voltage 110-120 V
CERTIFICATIONS & COMPLIANCY
Certifications Middle East, European Union,
United Kingdom, Mexico,  United
States, Canada
Compliancy UL/ETL, CB
SHIPPING
Shipping Requirements Truck Ship
Product Weight 101 lbs
Gross Weight 1 98.5 lbs
Gross Weight 2 14.3 lbs
Gross Weight 3 5 lbs
Shipping Box 1 W: 6.5 in x D: 23.5 in x H: 78 in
Shipping Box 2 W: 23 in x D: 23 in x H: 14 in
Shipping Box 3 W: 25 in x D: 25 in x H: 16 in
ADDITIONAL INFO
Features Assembly Required
CONTRACT
Contract Suitability Contract Suitable As Is
Tilt Test Degrees 12 Degrees